
September 2011 Open Show Results 

Class 1 Minor Puppy Dog 5 
1st. Barmoll Bobby Elliott 
2nd. Huntinghill Jazztastic 
3rd. Schwarzwald Sandpiper 
Res. Estrellaborn Valentino of Labinska 
VHC. Waterflow Bailey Boy 
  
Class 2 Puppy Dog 4(1) 
1st. Palmik Celtic Royale 
2nd. Jzan Zanetti 
3rd. Nevedith Ufor Unique at Penodati 
  
Class 3 Junior Dog 9 
1st. Collooney Stay With Me at Starswift 
2nd. Bosmere Blueberry Ripple at Limasfault 
3rd. Astrophel Black Rajah 
Res. Citycroft Rule The World at Sharmus 
VHC. Mollytop Stormy Weather 
  
Class 4 Maiden Dog 4 
1st. Barmoll Bobby Elliott 
2nd. Bosmere Blueberry Ripple at Limasfault 
3rd. Palmik Celtic Royale 
Res. Pat Alioth 
  
Class 5 Novice Dog 8 
1st. Bosmere Blueberry Ripple at Limasfault 
2nd.  Astrophel Black Rajah 
3rd. Citycroft Rule The World at Sharmus 
Res. Smoky Martini 
VHC. Nevedith Ufor Unique at Penodati 
  
Class 6 Graduate Dog 7(3) 
1st.  Collooney Stay With Me at Starswift 
2nd. Huntinghill Mr. Mischief 
3rd. Palmik Starlight Raider 
Res. Ashkyem Harlequin 
VHC. 
Class 7 Post Graduate Dog 5(2) 
1st. Ashkyem Mirror Image 
2nd. Ipanema What A Pearler 
3rd. Erinnis Star Attraction 
Res. 
VHC. 
Class 8 Limit Dog 12(3) 
1st. Bluestreak Born To Run 
2nd. Starswift Casanova 

Class 13 Minor Puppy Bitch 10(2) 
1st. Barmoll Baroness 
2nd. Waterflow Button 
3rd. Huntinghill Jazzybees 
Res. Darquell Anna Finale 
VHC. Little Prancer 
  
Class 14 Puppy Bitch 1(1) 
1st. 
2nd. 
3rd. 
Res. 
VHC. 
  
Class 15 Junior Bitch 9(2) 
1st. Whisterfield Wild  Rosemary 
2nd. Oakbark Miss Independent at Ashkyem 
3rd. Hazelnut Honeycomb 
Res. Aphrael Be Bop a Lula 
VHC. Andrea Acubens 
  
Class 16 Maiden Bitch 8(1) 
1st. Northwells Turtle Dove 
2nd. Huntinghill Jazzybees 
3rd. Whisterfield Water Lily 
Res. Jarmane Catch a Dream for Shuleah 
VHC. Ringmore Fancy Free 
Class 17 Novice Bitch 7(2) 
1st. Jarmane Cast a Spell 
2nd. Winsome Willow 
3rd. Northwells Humming Bird 
Res. Kierpark Lucy in the Sky 
VHC. Andrea Acubens 
Class 18 Graduate Bitch 7(3) 
1st. Stormalong Post Haste 
2nd. Anthemion Genever 
3rd. Askyem Winter Song 
Res. Reubicia Desiderata 
  
Class 19 Post Graduate Bitch 8(2) 
1st. Starswift Sunset 
2nd. Anthemion Genever 
3rd. Copsebury Swans Quill for Castlefenny 
Res. Ilbatheez The Girl is Mine 
VHC. Ipanema Pearlie Whirlie 
  
Class 20 Limit Bitch15(4) 



3rd. Jarmane Blue Topaz 
Res. Turnstone Tracker 
VHC. Copsebury Quantum Leap 
  
Class 9 Open Dog 11(2) 
1st. Midnight Dazzler at Derohan 
2nd. Stormalong Blackout 
3rd. Daleko Highland Boy 
Res. Flowfree Rocket Man 
VHC. Chibuku Political Agenda at Sharmus 
  
Class 10 Veteran Dog 12(1) 
1st. Turnstone Always On My Mind at Ashkyem
ShCM 
2nd. Drakesoak Seattle Slew at Sharmus 
3rd. Jarmane Dusky Twilight Blue 
Res. Jarmane Toot The Flute for Shuleah 
VHC. Teeton Mill 
  
Class 11 Special Lure Coursing or Racing Dog 
12(2) 
1st. Whisterfield Jack Be Nimble among 
Silkdance 
2nd. Jarmane Blue Topaz 
3rd.  Starswift Casanova 
Res. Shoalingham Saxon King of Labinska 
VHC. Jarmane Toot The Flute for Shuleah 
Class 12 Special Height Dog 9(2) 
1st. Turnstone Always On My Mind at Ashkyem
ShCM 
2nd. Yialousa Sparkling Story of Citycroft 
3rd. Drakesoak Seattle Slew at Sharmus 
Res. Flowfree Rocket Man 
VHC. Walkabout Wonder Man 
  
Best Dog: Midnight Dazzler at Derohan 
Res.Best Dog: . Bluestreak Born To Run 
Best Puppy Dog: Barmoll Bobby Elliott 
Best Veteran Dog: Turnstone Always On My 
Mind at Ashkyem ShCM 
  
Junior Handling 
Class A 6 – 11 years 3 
1st. Conor Keenan 
2nd. Alaina Cosgrove 
3rd. Eleanor White 
Res. 
VHC. 
  
Class B 12 -16 years 2(1) 
1st. Lauren Wiles (Best overall Junior Handler) 
2nd. 

1st. Palmik Starlight Surprise 
2nd. Ringmore Freesia 
3rd. Molvine Thomasina 
Res. Penbriar Truly Trixie 
VHC. Jarmane Pocket Venus within Shuleah 
Class 21 Open Bitch 6(1) 
  
1st. Darquell Hannah Nutherwon 
2nd. Palmik Midnight Mischief 
3rd. Stormalong Nightime Blues 
Res. Molvine Sophia 
VHC.Scarletfair Shooting Star from Ipanema 
Class 22 Veteran Bitch 12(6) 
1st. Jarmane Jackie’s Song 
2nd. Derohan Angel’s Venture JW 
3rd. Tweseldown So Carina of Molvine 
Res. Withybridge Miss Dior 
VHC. Silkstone Caress 
Class 23 Special Lure Coursing or Racing 
Bitch9(3) 
1st. Windfly Over the Rainbow 
2nd. Jarmane Jackie’s Song 
3rd. Hazelnut Honeycomb 
Res. . Jarmane Pocket Venus within Shuleah 
VHC. Bustling Bearberry 
Class 24 Special Height Bitch 12(5) 
1st.  Stormalong Post Haste 
2nd. Barmoll Bronte 
3rd. Stormalong Black Narcissus 
Res. Jarmane Pocket Venus within Shuleah 
VHC. Northwells Gypsy Queen 
  
Best Bitch: Palmik Starlight Surprise 
Res. Best Bitch: Stormalong Post Haste 
Best Puppy Bitch: Barmoll Baroness 
Best Veteran Bitch: Jarmane Jackie’s Song 
Best in Show: Palmik Starlight Surprise 
Res. Best in Show: Midnight Dazzler at Derohan
Best Puppy in Show:  Barmoll Bobby Elliott 
Res. Best Puppy in Show: Barmoll Baroness 
Best Veteran in Show: Turnstone Always On My
Mind at Ashkyem ShCM 
Best Racing/Lure Coursing: Windfly Over the 
Rainbow 
  
Class 25 Margaret Ironside Memorial Open 
Stakes 12(6) 
1st. Darquell Hannah Nutherwon 
2nd. Chibuku Political Agenda 
3rd. Barmoll Bronte 
Res. Ashkyem Mirror Image 
VHC. Willingwisp Star Singer 



  
Class 26 Progeny 2(1) 
1st. Withybridge Miss Dior 
  
Class 27 Brace 12(2) 
1st. Mrs. J A Norman 
2nd. Mrs. A Weir 
3rd. Mrs. P A Molyneux 
Res. Mr. & Mrs. V Kirtland 
VHC. Mrs. J Bayliss 
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